COUNTY: LAKE OF THE WOODS

236
238
423
442
444
445
447
451
453
454
541
561
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$432,195
$1,059,816
$4,931,281
$1,088,604
$13,702,780
$8,508,409
$9,654,004
$974,346
$8,751,927
$43,038
$205,394
$366,018
$1,173,660
$18,713,358
$3,607,144
$1,908,353
$391,492
$552,109
$15,747,797

$91,811,725

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$30,217
$115,630
$1,660,327
$987,895
$2,959,251
$2,570,279
$1,454,526
$469, 842
$3,303,630
$43,038
$19,973
$205,068
$768,122
$14,420,173
$3,485,146
$1,220,119
$59,524
$551,752
$9,318,586

$43,643,098

SALES TAX

$1,964
$7,516
$107,923
$64,212
$192,351
$201,586
$94,545
$30,537
$214,736
$2,797
$1,299
$13,330
$53,040
$978,113
$237,982
$79,307
$3,870
$44,664
$605,709

$2,935,481

USE TAX

$0

$0
$206
$0

$98
$9,857
$717
$38
$963
$0

$75

$0

$16
$3,051
$7
$338
$45

$0
$12,552

$27,963

TOTAL TAX

$1,964
$7,516
$108,129
$64,212
$192,449
$211,443
$95,262
$30,575
$215,699
$2,797
$1,374
$13,330
$53,056
$981,164
$237,989
$79,645
$3,915
$44,664
$618,261

$2,963,444
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